
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

08/13/2025

Order No:

17419163

Customer PO Number:

17419163

Pick Number:

EBJ-1483783

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

SALAM STUDIO & STORES

63 MAYSALOUN ST., NO. 

860P.O BOX 121

DOHA, ---

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

NET 45

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

SALAM STUDIO & STORES

63 MAYSALOUN ST., NO. 860P.O BOX 

121

DOHA, ---

QA

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNZ1831 SOFTEST SWEATS 

STRAIT PNT

VELPI 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  51.00  51.00

CNZ1831 SOFTEST SWEATS 

STRAIT PNT

VELPI 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  51.00  51.00

CNZ1831 SOFTEST SWEATS 

STRAIT PNT

VELPI 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  51.00  51.00

CNZ1831 SOFTEST SWEATS 

STRAIT PNT

VELPI 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  51.00  51.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CHOIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CHOIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CHOIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CHOIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

ST/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

ST/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

ST/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

ST/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNXS4047SLS PLUSH SLIPPER DEEPT 100% POLYESTER 6405.20.9015  1  43.00  43.00

CNXS4047SLS PLUSH SLIPPER DEEPT 100% POLYESTER 6405.20.9015  1  43.00  43.00

CNXS4047SLS PLUSH SLIPPER DEEPT 100% POLYESTER 6405.20.9015  1  43.00  43.00

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

VELPI 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  1  43.00  43.00

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

VELPI 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  1  43.00  43.00

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

VELPI 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  1  43.00  43.00

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

VELPI 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  1  43.00  43.00

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

STONB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  1  43.00  43.00

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

STONB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  1  43.00  43.00

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

STONB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  1  43.00  43.00

CNT1831LS SOFTEST SWEATS 

PULLOVER

STONB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  1  43.00  43.00

CNZ1831 SOFTEST SWEATS 

STRAIT PNT

STONB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  51.00  51.00

CNZ1831 SOFTEST SWEATS 

STRAIT PNT

STONB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  51.00  51.00

CNZ1831 SOFTEST SWEATS 

STRAIT PNT

STONB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  51.00  51.00

CNZ1831 SOFTEST SWEATS 

STRAIT PNT

STONB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  51.00  51.00

CNXS1842SLS3 SHERPA SLIPPER WRMTP upper filling:63% 

polyethylene vinyl 

acetate/ 37% 

polyurethane foam/ 84% 

polyure

6405.20.9015  1  27.00  27.00

CNXS1842SLS3 SHERPA SLIPPER WRMTP upper filling:63% 

polyethylene vinyl 

acetate/ 37% 

polyurethane foam/ 84% 

polyure

6405.20.9015  1  27.00  27.00

CNXS1842SLS3 SHERPA SLIPPER WRMTP upper filling:63% 

polyethylene vinyl 

acetate/ 37% 

polyurethane foam/ 84% 

polyure

6405.20.9015  1  27.00  27.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE SS PANT PJ BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE SS PANT PJ BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE SS PANT PJ BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE SS PANT PJ BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 1,986.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 1,986.00

 38



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: SALAM STUDIO & STORES

63 MAYSALOUN ST., NO. 860 

P.O BOX 121

DOHA , ---

QA

PO:17419163

PT:EBJ-1483783

Store: 

Vendor: 

DC: 

*Total Weight: 41 lbs Box Count:2Total Volume: 2.86 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

SOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT 190491344841  1Z1831 VELPI S

SOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT 190491344858  1Z1831 VELPI M

SOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT 190491344865  1Z1831 VELPI L

SOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT 190491344872  1Z1831 VELPI XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346081  1PJ1018 BEBIV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346098  1PJ1018 BEBIV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346104  1PJ1018 BEBIV L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346111  1PJ1018 BEBIV XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346296  1PJ1018 CHOIV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346302  1PJ1018 CHOIV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346319  1PJ1018 CHOIV L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346326  1PJ1018 CHOIV XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346432  1PJ1018 ST/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346449  1PJ1018 ST/IV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346456  1PJ1018 ST/IV L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346463  1PJ1018 ST/IV XL

PLUSH SLIPPER 190491350347  1XS4047SLS DEEPT S

PLUSH SLIPPER 190491350354  1XS4047SLS DEEPT M

PLUSH SLIPPER 190491350361  1XS4047SLS DEEPT L

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491356639  1T1831LS VELPI S

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491356646  1T1831LS VELPI M

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491356653  1T1831LS VELPI L

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491356660  1T1831LS VELPI XL

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491356684  1T1831LS STONB S

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491356691  1T1831LS STONB M

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491356707  1T1831LS STONB L

SOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER 190491356714  1T1831LS STONB XL

SOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT 190491357025  1Z1831 STONB S

SOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT 190491357032  1Z1831 STONB M

SOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT 190491357049  1Z1831 STONB L

SOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT 190491357056  1Z1831 STONB XL

SHERPA SLIPPER 190491357063  1XS1842SLS3 WRMTP S

SHERPA SLIPPER 190491357070  1XS1842SLS3 WRMTP M

SHERPA SLIPPER 190491357087  1XS1842SLS3 WRMTP L

GISELE SS PANT PJ 190491357216  1PJ1018TSZ BEBIV S

GISELE SS PANT PJ 190491357223  1PJ1018TSZ BEBIV M

GISELE SS PANT PJ 190491357230  1PJ1018TSZ BEBIV L

GISELE SS PANT PJ 190491357247  1PJ1018TSZ BEBIV XL
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Page 1 of 3
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111043829371

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491344858  1Z1831 VELPI MSOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT

190491344872  1Z1831 VELPI XLSOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT

190491346081  1PJ1018 BEBIV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346098  1PJ1018 BEBIV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346104  1PJ1018 BEBIV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346111  1PJ1018 BEBIV XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346302  1PJ1018 CHOIV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346432  1PJ1018 ST/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346449  1PJ1018 ST/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346456  1PJ1018 ST/IV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491350347  1XS4047SLS DEEPT SPLUSH SLIPPER

190491350354  1XS4047SLS DEEPT MPLUSH SLIPPER

190491350361  1XS4047SLS DEEPT LPLUSH SLIPPER

190491356639  1T1831LS VELPI SSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491356684  1T1831LS STONB SSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491356691  1T1831LS STONB MSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491357032  1Z1831 STONB MSOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT

190491357049  1Z1831 STONB LSOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT

190491357063  1XS1842SLS3 WRMTP SSHERPA SLIPPER

190491357070  1XS1842SLS3 WRMTP MSHERPA SLIPPER

190491357087  1XS1842SLS3 WRMTP LSHERPA SLIPPER

190491357216  1PJ1018TSZ BEBIV SGISELE SS PANT PJ

190491357223  1PJ1018TSZ BEBIV MGISELE SS PANT PJ

190491357230  1PJ1018TSZ BEBIV LGISELE SS PANT PJ

190491357247  1PJ1018TSZ BEBIV XLGISELE SS PANT PJ

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 27 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 25

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111043830022

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491344841  1Z1831 VELPI SSOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT

190491344865  1Z1831 VELPI LSOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT

190491346296  1PJ1018 CHOIV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346319  1PJ1018 CHOIV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346326  1PJ1018 CHOIV XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346463  1PJ1018 ST/IV XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491356646  1T1831LS VELPI MSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491356653  1T1831LS VELPI LSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491356660  1T1831LS VELPI XLSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491356707  1T1831LS STONB LSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491356714  1T1831LS STONB XLSOFTEST SWEATS PULLOVER

190491357025  1Z1831 STONB SSOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT

190491357056  1Z1831 STONB XLSOFTEST SWEATS STRAIT PNT

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 12 x 10 x 16        Weight: 14 lbs   Vol: 1.11 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 13

*Total Weight: 41 lbs Box Count:2

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 2.86 cuf
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included
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